
Sl.No Date & Session Open Plot Nos Plot sizes (Sq yds) No. of Plots / Facing Remarks 

Open Plot - 97,98,99 200.00 Sq.yrds (30'-0"x60'-0") West(03)

Open Plot - 100 200.00 Sq.yrds (30'-0"x60'-0") South West(01)

Open Plot -101 200.00 Sq.yrds (30'-0"x60'-0") South East(01)

Open Plot -102,103,104,105 200.00 Sq.yrds (30'-0"x60'-0") East(04)

Open Plot - 182 300.00 Sq.yrds (45'-0"X60'-0") South (01)

Open Plot - 184 300.00 Sq.yrds (45'-0"X60'-0") North East(01)

Open Plot - 185,186,187,188 300.00 Sq.yrds (45'-0"X60'-0") North(04)

Open Plot - 191,192,193,194 300.00 Sq.yrds (45'-0"X60'-0") South (04)

Open Plot - 195 300.00 Sq.yrds (45'-0"X60'-0") South East(01)

Open Plot - 196 300.00 Sq.yrds (45'-0"X60'-0") North East(01)

Open Plot -197 & 198 300.00 Sq.yrds (45'-0"X60'-0") North (02)

Open Plot - 205 & 206 300.00 Sq.yrds (45'-0"X60'-0") South (02)

Open Plot -207 300.00 Sq.yrds (45'-0"X60'-0") South East (01)

Open Plot - 208 300.00 Sq.yrds (45'-0"X60'-0") North East (01)

Open Plot - 209 & 210 300.00 Sq.yrds (45'-0"X60'-0") North (02)

Open Plot - 217 & 218 300.00 Sq.yrds (45'-0"X60'-0") South (02)

Open Plot - 219 300.00 Sq.yrds (45'-0"X60'-0") South East (01)

Open Plot - 220 & 221 300.00 Sq.yrds (45'-0"X60'-0") North (02)

Open Plot - 222 300.00 Sq.yrds (45'-0"X60'-0") North West (01)

Open Plot - 223 300.00 Sq.yrds (45'-0"X60'-0") South West (01)

Open Plot - 224 & 225 300.00 Sq.yrds (45'-0"X60'-0") South (02)

Open Plot - 226 & 227 300.00 Sq.yrds (45'-0"X60'-0") North (02)
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Open Plot - 228,229 & 230 300.00 Sq.yrds (45'-0"X60'-0") North (03)
Open Plot - 231 300.00 Sq.yrds (45'-0"X60'-0") North West (01)
Open Plot - 232 300.00 Sq.yrds (45'-0"X60'-0") South West (01)
Open Plot - 233,234,235,236 
& 237 300.00 Sq.yrds (45'-0"X60'-0") South (05)

Open Plot - 263 & 264 178.50 Sq.yrds (30'-0" X  53'-6") North (02)
Open Plot - 265 178.50 Sq.yrds (30'-0" X  53'-6") North east (01)
Open Plot - 267 & 268 178.50 Sq.yrds (30'-0" X  53'-6") South (02)
Open Plot - 269 178.50 Sq.yrds (30'-0" X  53'-6") South East (01)

Open Plot - 270 178.50 Sq.yrds (30'-0" X  53'-6") North West (01)

Open Plot - 271 & 272 178.50 Sq.yrds (30'-0" X  53'-6") North (02)
Open Plot - 273 178.50 Sq.yrds (30'-0" X  53'-6") North East (01)
Open Plot - 274 178.50 Sq.yrds (30'-0" X  53'-6") South West (01)

Open Plot - 275 & 276 178.50 Sq.yrds (30'-0" X  53'-6") South (02)

Open Plot - 277 178.50 Sq.yrds (30'-0" X  53'-6") South East (01)

Open Plot - 278 267.50 Sq.yrds (45'-0" X  53'-6") North West (01)
Open Plot - 279,280,281 & 
282 267.50 Sq.yrds (45'-0" X  53'-6") North (04)

Open Plot - 283 267.50 Sq.yrds (45'-0" X  53'-6") North East (01)

Open Plot - 284 267.50 Sq.yrds (45'-0" X  53'-6") South West (01)
Open Plot - 285,286,287 & 
288 267.50 Sq.yrds (45'-0" X  53'-6") South (04)

Open Plot - 289 267.50 Sq.yrds (45'-0" X  53'-6") South East (01)
Open Plot - 290 267.50 Sq.yrds (45'-0" X  53'-6") North west (01)
Open Plot - 291 & 292 267.50 Sq.yrds (45'-0" X  53'-6") North (02)
Open Plot - 296 267.50 Sq.yrds (45'-0" X  53'-6") South West (01)
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